
S/N Specialty Sub Specialty Doctor MCR No Clinic Name Address1 Address3 Country Tel No Doctor's Spoken Language

1 ANAESTHESIOLOGY LIM MING JIAN M17391F
THE PAIN SPECIALIST (MOUNT 

ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68874756 Chinese, English, Hokkien

2 ANAESTHESIOLOGY
HO YU MUN 

DESMOND
M11724B

THE PAIN SPECIALIST (MOUNT 

ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68874756 English

3 ANAESTHESIOLOGY
TAY CHING YIT 

WILSON
M11771D APICARE PAIN CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69327720

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

4 ANAESTHESIOLOGY
PHANG LI KHAI 

DANIEL
M12690Z AFFINITY PAIN CLINIC

1 FARRER PARK 

STATION ROAD
CONNEXION Singapore 217562 217562 Chinese, English

5 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
CHAN WAH HAK 

NIEN-SHEN
M04605A

CHARLES CHAN HEART CLINIC 

PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 67206688 English, French

6 Cardiology HEART FAILURE CHAN WAN XIAN M09980E
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hokkien, 

Teochew

7 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
CHUANG HSUAN-

HUNG
M06797J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698 Chinese, English, Hokkien

8 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL CHIA STANLEY M10378J
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

9 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAN CHONG 

HIOK
M05632D

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien

10 Cardiology ECHOCARDIOLOGY GOH PING PING M04787B
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

11 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAY LIK WUI 

EDGAR
M08996F

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

12 Cardiology
WONG CHUN 

PONG
M15063J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

13 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

KOJODJOJO 

PIPIN
M17274Z

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

14 Cardiology LIEW BOON WAH M11216Z
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698 Chinese, English, Hokkien

15 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

CHOW HUI 

JEREMY
M10038B

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64739698

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, 

Teochew

16 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
YEO POH SHUAN 

DANIEL
M08774B APEX HEART CLINIC 6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64797928

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

17 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL KHURANA ROHIT M15230G

THE HARLEY STREET CLINIC 

HEART AND VASCULAR CENTRE 

(GLENEAGLES)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64723703 English

18 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

LIEW KAY 

CHOON 

REGINALD

M14350B

THE HARLEY STREET CLINIC 

HEART AND VASCULAR CENTRE 

(GLENEAGLES)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64723703 Cantonese, English

19 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL LIM ING HAAN M07198F
LIM ING HAAN CARDIOLOGY 

CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62352050

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

20 Cardiology

LEE SHAO 

GUANG 

SHELDON

M11213E
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68873574

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

21 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

WONG CHEOK 

KENG KELVIN
M19592H

ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68873574

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

22 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL TAN KOK SOON M06390H
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68873574

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

23 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL TAN SVENSZEAT M15458Z
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68873574

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

24 Cardiology HEART FAILURE LIM CHOON PIN M11128G
THE HEART AND VASCULAR 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67353022

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

25 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
CHIAM TOON LIM 

PAUL
M07508F

THE HEART AND VASCULAR 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67353022

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien

26 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY
TEO WEE SIONG M03273E

THE HEART SPECIALIST CLINIC 

PTE LTD (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358733

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

27 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL CHENG ALFRED M06721J
ALFRED CHENG CARDIAC CARE 

PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67357735

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

28 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAN CHONG 

HIOK
M05632D

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien

29 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
CHUANG HSUAN-

HUNG
M06797J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638 Chinese, English, Hokkien

2. It is recommened to call the clinic prior to visit especially before clinic's closing hours to avoid inconvenience.

International PANEL SPECIALIST CLINICS

Note

1. Information is correct as of 31 Dec 2025 and may be subjected to changes without prior notice. 
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30 Cardiology
WONG CHUN 

PONG
M15063J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

31 Cardiology ECHOCARDIOLOGY GOH PING PING M04787B
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

32 Cardiology HEART FAILURE CHAN WAN XIAN M09980E
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hokkien, 

Teochew

33 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL CHIA STANLEY M10378J
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

34 Cardiology LIEW BOON WAH M11216Z
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638 Chinese, English, Hokkien

35 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

CHOW HUI 

JEREMY
M10038B

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE PTE LTD (MEMC #17-08)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338638

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, 

Teochew

36 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
MICHAEL ROSS 

MACDONALD
M60724Z

THE HARLEY STREET HEART AND 

VASCULAR CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62355300 English

37 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

LIEW KAY 

CHOON 

REGINALD

M14350B
THE HARLEY STREET HEART AND 

VASCULAR CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62355300 Cantonese, English

38 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL TEO SWEE GUAN M09223A SPECIALIST CARE GROUP
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62359078

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

39 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

ABDUL RAZAKJR 

BIN OMAR
M06770I SPECIALIST CARE GROUP

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62359078 English, Malay

40 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY
LEE CHEE WAN M17292H

CARDIAC CENTRE 

INTERNATIONAL

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62531000 Chinese, English, Malay

41 Cardiology

LEE SHAO 

GUANG 

SHELDON

M11213E
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(JOO CHIAT)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62140998

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

42 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL TAN KOK SOON M06390H
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(JOO CHIAT)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62140998

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

43 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

WONG CHEOK 

KENG KELVIN
M19592H

ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(JOO CHIAT)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62140998

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

44 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL TAN SVENSZEAT M15458Z
ORCHARD HEART SPECIALIST 

(JOO CHIAT)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62140998

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

45 Cardiology ECHOCARDIOLOGY GOH PING PING M04787B
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

46 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

CHOW HUI 

JEREMY
M10038B

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, 

Teochew

47 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
CHUANG HSUAN-

HUNG
M06797J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317 Chinese, English, Hokkien

48 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL CHIA STANLEY M10378J
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

49 Cardiology HEART FAILURE CHAN WAN XIAN M09980E
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hokkien, 

Teochew

50 Cardiology
WONG CHUN 

PONG
M15063J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

51 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

KOJODJOJO 

PIPIN
M17274Z

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

52 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAN CHONG 

HIOK
M05632D

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien

53 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAY LIK WUI 

EDGAR
M08996F

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

54 Cardiology LIEW BOON WAH M11216Z
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63441317 Chinese, English, Hokkien

55 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

CHOW HUI 

JEREMY
M10038B

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, 

Teochew

56 Cardiology
WONG CHUN 

PONG
M15063J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

57 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAY LIK WUI 

EDGAR
M08996F

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

58 Cardiology
ELECTROPHYSIOLO

GY

KOJODJOJO 

PIPIN
M17274Z

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

59 Cardiology ECHOCARDIOLOGY GOH PING PING M04787B
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

60 Cardiology HEART FAILURE CHAN WAN XIAN M09980E
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hokkien, 

Teochew

61 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
TAN CHONG 

HIOK
M05632D

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien
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62 Cardiology LIEW BOON WAH M11216Z
ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066 Chinese, English, Hokkien

63 Cardiology HEART FAILURE
CHUANG HSUAN-

HUNG
M06797J

ASIAN HEART & VASCULAR 

CENTRE (MEMC #10-14)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69110066 Chinese, English, Hokkien

64 Cardiology CHAN PO FUN M15692B CARDIAC CARE PARTNERS
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 88497450 Chinese, English

65 Cardiology INTERVENTIONAL
WILLIAM 

KRISTANTO
M16721E CARDIAC CARE PARTNERS

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 88497450

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

66 Cardiology
KHOO ZHI LIN 

DEANNA
M13545C THE HEART PRACTICE 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 67336811 Chinese, English

67 Cardiology KUA JIELI M13896G
CARRINGTON CARDIOLOGY PTE 

LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69566588 English

68 Cardiology

PINAKIN 

VIJAYKUMAR 

PAREKH

M13104J TRIDENT HEART CENTRE 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 96588625

English, Gujarati, Hindi, 

Indonesian, Malay

69
CARDIOTHORACIC 

SURGERY

CARDIAC & 

THORACIC 

SURGERY

SU JANG WEN M08826I
THORACIC & CARDIOVASCULAR 

SURGERY SPECIALIST
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64733930

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

70 Dermatology KOH HONG YI M10639I
TSN DERMATOLOGY SKIN 

SPECIALIST CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64766821

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

71 Dermatology THAM SIEW NEE M01766C
TSN DERMATOLOGY SKIN 

SPECIALIST CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64766821

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

72 Dermatology
HO CHIN CHING 

JEAN
M07959F JEAN HO SKIN AND LASER CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67376996 English

73 Dermatology
WONG SOON 

TEE
M04534I

ASSURANCE SKIN, LASER & 

AESTHETICS

1 ORCHARD 

BOULEVARD

CAMDEN MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 248649 66941121 Chinese, English

74 Dermatology EE HOCK LEONG M09644Z
DERMATOLOGY SPECIALISTS 

PTE LTD

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67332668

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

75 Dermatology
KWAH YUNG 

CHIEN RAYMOND
M08920F

DERMATOLOGY SPECIALISTS 

PTE LTD

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67332668 English

76 Dermatology TAY LIANG KIAT M10209A STRATUM SKIN AND SURGERY
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 65399365 Chinese, English, Hokkien

77 Dermatology ANG SUE MAY M66203H SHINE DERMATOLOGY PTE LTD 9 SCOTTS ROAD PACIFIC PLAZA Singapore 228210 62066635
Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

78 Dermatology UMA ALAGAPPAN M13135J
TDC THE DERMATOLOGY CLINIC 

(PEH)

321 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427990 65179760 English, Tamil

79 Dermatology
LOH TECK 

HIONG HENRY
M08664I

DERMATOLOGY, ALLERGY & 

SURGERY CLINIC
1 SCOTTS ROAD SHAW CENTRE Singapore 228208 65179552 English

80 Dermatology UMA ALAGAPPAN M13135J
TDC THE DERMATOLOGY CLINIC 

(PARAGON)

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 63200310 English, Tamil

81 Endocrinology
LIM CHIN CHIN 

VIVIEN
M08541C

VIVIEN LIM ENDOCRINOLOGY 

SPECIALIST CENTRE
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64711928

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien, 

Teochew

82 Endocrinology
SOH WAH EK 

ABEL
M09506J

ABEL SOH DIABETES, THYROID 

AND ENDOCRINE CLINIC PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62622008 Chinese, English

83 Endocrinology
LIEW CHOON 

FONG
M08277E SPECIALIST CARE GROUP

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62359078

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

84 Endocrinology TAY TUNN LIN M11874E
CEDAR ENDOCRINE DIABETES 

AND THYROID CLINIC (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 63707660 English

85 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE
OOI CHOON JIN M05076H

GI ASSOCIATES 

GASTROENTEROLGY PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64712500 Chinese, English, Malay

86 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE
CHUAH SAI WEI M13358B

GI ASSOCIATES 

GASTROENTEROLGY PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64712500

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

87 Gastroenterology LU WEI M13197J GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

88 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY

LEE PIAO 

JARROD
M08423I GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5
Chinese, English

89 Gastroenterology HO GIM HIN M18893Z GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5
Chinese, English

90 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME

WONG KONG 

MIN REUBEN
M08505G GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

91 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHIA CHUNG 

KING
M07951J GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5
Chinese, English

92 Gastroenterology CHEN WEIHAO M14757E GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

93 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
FERNANDES 

MARK LEE
M09675Z GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5
Chinese, English

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



94 Gastroenterology IKRAM HUSSAIN M13638G GUTCARE G 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62597859/6475032

5
English, Hindi

95 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY

ERIC WEE WEI 

LOONG
M10607J

NOBEL GASTROENTEROLOGY 

CENTRE (GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62547665 Chinese, English

96 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME
WANG YU TIEN M09914G

NOBEL GASTROENTEROLOGY 

CENTRE (GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62547665

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

97 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY
AMITABH MONGA M10704B

ASIA DIGESTIVE ASSOCIATES @ 

NAPIER
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

69708494/8837398

4
English, Hindi

98 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY

KOH JIANYI 

CALVIN
M13178D

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64767555 Chinese, English

99 Gastroenterology
LIVER DISEASES & 

TRANSPLANT

LUI HOCK 

FOONG
M05572G

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64767555 English

100 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME
GWEE KOK ANN M03900D

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64767555

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

101 Gastroenterology CHAN PAK WO M11489H
THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64767555

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

102 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHONG SIONG 

ENG ROLAND
M02793F

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64767555 English

103 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY
CHENG JUN M03365J

CHENG JUN 

GASTROENTEROLOGY & 

MEDICAL CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67322282

Cantonese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

104 Gastroenterology HO GIM HIN M18893Z GUTCARE ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651 Chinese, English

105 Gastroenterology CHEN WEIHAO M14757E GUTCARE ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

106 Gastroenterology IKRAM HUSSAIN M13638G GUTCARE ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651 English, Hindi

107 Gastroenterology LU WEI M13197J GUTCARE ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

108 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
FERNANDES 

MARK LEE
M09675Z GUTCARE ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651 Chinese, English

109 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME

WONG KONG 

MIN REUBEN
M08505G GUTCARE ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356651

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

110 Gastroenterology
LIVER DISEASES & 

TRANSPLANT
TAN POH SENG M11670Z

PS TAN DIGESTIVE & LIVER 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358233 Chinese, English, Malay

111 Gastroenterology
TSAO KIN KWOK 

STEPHEN
M14246H ALIVEO MEDICAL (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356136

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

112 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY
LEE KEAT HONG M15766Z ALIVEO MEDICAL (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62356136

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

113 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE
LUMAN WIDJAJA M07652Z

W LUMAN DIGESTIVE AND LIVER 

CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67327675

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

114 Gastroenterology
LIVER DISEASES & 

TRANSPLANT

LIM BOON LENG 

KIERON
M10986Z

KIERON LIM 

GASTROENTEROLOGY

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360080

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

115 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY
LIM LEE GUAN M09400E SPECIALIST CARE GROUP

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62359078

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

116 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHIA CHUNG 

KING
M07951J GUTCARE EAST

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648 Chinese, English

117 Gastroenterology IKRAM HUSSAIN M13638G GUTCARE EAST
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648 English, Hindi

118 Gastroenterology CHEN WEIHAO M14757E GUTCARE EAST
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

119 Gastroenterology LU WEI M13197J GUTCARE EAST
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

120 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME

WONG KONG 

MIN REUBEN
M08505G GUTCARE EAST

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

121 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY

LEE PIAO 

JARROD
M08423I GUTCARE EAST

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648 Chinese, English

122 Gastroenterology HO GIM HIN M18893Z GUTCARE EAST
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648 Chinese, English

123 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
FERNANDES 

MARK LEE
M09675Z GUTCARE EAST

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63480648 Chinese, English

124 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE

SHIM HANG 

HOCK
M14289A

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(GMC)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62507309

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

125 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHONG CHERN 

HAO
M15985I

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(GMC)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62507309

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, 

Indonesian, Malay

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



126 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE
LING KHOON LIN M06506D

GASTROENTEROLOGY & LIVER 

SPECIALIST CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62352135

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

127 Gastroenterology
BHAVESH 

KISHOR DOSHI
M14473H

GASTROHEALTH CENTRE FOR 

DIGESTIVE AND LIVER CARE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500

63555773/9776272

1

English, Hindi, Indonesian, 

Malay

128 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHONG CHERN 

HAO
M15985I

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

62414786/8189558

0

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, 

Indonesian, Malay

129 Gastroenterology
INFLAMMATORY 

BOWEL DISEASE

SHIM HANG 

HOCK
M14289A

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

62414786/8189558

0

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

130 Gastroenterology
ANASTASSIADES 

CONSTANTINOS
M60416Z ELEVATE GASTROENTEROLOGY

1 ORCHARD 

BOULEVARD

CAMDEN MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 248649 69706670 Chinese, English, Greek

131 Gastroenterology
IRRITABLE BOWEL 

SYNDROME
GWEE KOK ANN M03900D

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62970688

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

132 Gastroenterology CHAN PAK WO M11489H
THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62970688

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

133 Gastroenterology LIVER DISEASES
CHONG SIONG 

ENG ROLAND
M02793F

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62970688 English

134 Gastroenterology
ADVANCED 

ENDOSCOPY

KOH JIANYI 

CALVIN
M13178D

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62970688 Chinese, English

135 Gastroenterology
LIVER DISEASES & 

TRANSPLANT

LUI HOCK 

FOONG
M05572G

THE GASTROENTEROLOGY 

GROUP (PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62970688 English

136 Gastroenterology
JUANDA LEO 

HARTONO
M15778C

JUANDA LEO 

GASTROENTEROLOGY LIVER 

CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

65137678/(+65) 

9651 6608

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

137 GASTROENTEROLOGY

DEDE S 

SUTEDJA @ 

CHEUNG TJEN 

PHING

M05214J

THE S'PORE 

GASTROENTEROLOGY & LIVER 

INTERNIST CENTRE

6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL, ANNEXE 

BLOCK

Singapore 258500 64720337
Indonesian, English, Malay 

& Chinese

138
Gastroenterology;Internal 

Medicine
LIVER DISEASES LOH POH YEN M13334E

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(GMC)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62507309

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

139
Gastroenterology;Internal 

Medicine
LIVER DISEASES LOH POH YEN M13334E

ACORN GASTROENTEROLOGY 

(PARKWAY EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

62414786/8189558

0

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

140
General & Vascular 

Surgery
VASCULAR

SRIRAM 

NARAYANAN
M16477A

THE HARLEY STREET CLINIC 

HEART AND VASCULAR CENTRE 

(GLENEAGLES)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64723703 English

141
General & Vascular 

Surgery
VASCULAR

SRIRAM 

NARAYANAN
M16477A THE VENUS CLINIC 6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 86669639 English

142
General & Vascular 

Surgery
VASCULAR

CHUA SOO YENG 

BENJAMIN
M09454D

VASCULAR AND 

INTERVENTIONAL CENTRE (GHL)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62700255

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

143
General & Vascular 

Surgery
CHEN MIN QI M12435D

VASCULAR AND 

INTERVENTIONAL CENTRE (GHL)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62700255 Chinese, English

144 General Surgery COLORECTAL
NG KHENG 

HONG
M08958C

KH NG COLORECTAL & 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGERY
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64755512

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

145 General Surgery COLORECTAL GOH HAK SU M02914I
GOH HAK-SU COLON AND 

RECTAL CENTRE PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64730408 English

146 General Surgery HPB
TAY KHOON 

HEAN
M04861E

TAY KHOON HEAN SURGERY PTE 

LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64711221

Chinese, English, French, 

Hokkien, Indonesian

147 General Surgery COLORECTAL QUAH HAK MIEN M08166C
QUAH HAK MIEN COLORECTAL 

CENTRE PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64797189

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

148 General Surgery UPPER GI TAN CHUN HAI M11690D
SURGICARE BARIATRIC AND 

GENERAL SURGERY
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62505610 Chinese, English, Hokkien

149 General Surgery COLORECTAL
LAI JIUNN 

HERNG
M08518I

LAI ENDOSCOPY & COLORECTAL 

SURGERY

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67370027

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

150 General Surgery VASCULAR
JOHN CHAW 

CHIAN WANG
M60437B

PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

151 General Surgery UPPER GI
LOOK CHEE 

MENG MELVIN
M05213B

PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

152 General Surgery COLORECTAL
LIM WEI-MIN 

JASON
M13076A

HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335 Chinese, English

153 General Surgery COLORECTAL HEAH SIEU MIN M05650B
HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

154 General Surgery COLORECTAL
LAI JIUNN 

HERNG
M08518I

HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

155 General Surgery GENERAL HO SOON TECK M00748Z HO SURGICAL CLINIC
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67348588

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

156 General Surgery COLORECTAL
CHEW KIM HUAT 

RICHARD
M01877E

RICHARD CHEW SURGERY PTE 

LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

62356088/6235608

9
Chinese, English

157 General Surgery HPB CHEW SOO PING M04421J S P CHEW SURGERY
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68362383

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



158 General Surgery UPPER GI TAN YU-MENG M07008D FEM SURGERY @ ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67333383 Chinese, English

159 General Surgery HU SHULIN M12450H FEM SURGERY @ ORCHARD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67333383 Chinese, English

160 General Surgery BREAST
TAN LI SHER 

FELICIA
M10681Z FEM SURGERY @ ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67333383

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

161 General Surgery COLORECTAL TAN WAH SIEW M11248H SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 64540054

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

162 General Surgery HPB LEE SER YEE M10061G SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 64540054 Chinese, English, Hokkien

163 General Surgery COLORECTAL
POH GUO HAN 

AARON
M11845A

ALPINE SURGICAL PRACTICE 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 63227323

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

164 General Surgery VASCULAR
JOHN CHAW 

CHIAN WANG
M60437B

ADVANCED VASCULAR & 

ENDOVASCULAR CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707071

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

165 General Surgery HPB
CHAN CHUNG 

YIP
M07945F

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

166 General Surgery UPPER GI LIM KHONG HEE M06177H
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

167 General Surgery COLORECTAL
TAN JYE YNG 

JANE
M07990A

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633 Chinese, English, Hokkien

168 General Surgery THNG YONGXIAN M14827Z
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

169 General Surgery HPB HO CHOON KIAT M06810A
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hainanese, 

Hokkien, Indonesian, 

Malay, Teochew

170 General Surgery COLORECTAL
SEOW CHOEN 

FRANCIS
M03044I

SEOW-CHOEN COLORECTAL 

SURGERY PTE LTD

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67386887 English

171 General Surgery VASCULAR
SUJIT SINGH 

GILL
M07231A

THE VASCULAR & GENERAL 

SURGERY CENTRE PTE LTD

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67362302 English

172 General Surgery VASCULAR
JOHN CHAW 

CHIAN WANG
M60437B

PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

173 General Surgery UPPER GI
LOOK CHEE 

MENG MELVIN
M05213B

PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

174 General Surgery UPPER GI LIM KHONG HEE M06177H
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

175 General Surgery HPB HO CHOON KIAT M06810A
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hainanese, 

Hokkien, Indonesian, 

Malay, Teochew

176 General Surgery COLORECTAL
TAN JYE YNG 

JANE
M07990A

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866 Chinese, English, Hokkien

177 General Surgery HPB
CHAN CHUNG 

YIP
M07945F

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

178 General Surgery THNG YONGXIAN M14827Z
NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

179 General Surgery COLORECTAL
TEOH TIONG 

ANN
M03974H

TEOH COLON, RECTUM AND 

GENERAL SURGERY PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

67389133/8820320

0

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

180 General Surgery
CHANG KIN 

YONG
M06779B GLAD CLINIC PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67344931

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hakka, 

Hokkien, Indonesian, 

Malay

181 General Surgery TAN EK KHOON M14715Z
DIGESTIVE & LIVER SURGERY 

(GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64751488

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

182 General Surgery LEE TSWEN WEN M08417D
DIGESTIVE & LIVER SURGERY 

(GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64751488

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

183 General Surgery VASCULAR
WONG JULIAN 

CHI LEUNG
M17234J

THE VASCULAR & 

ENDOVASCULAR CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62527138/6530358

5
English

184 General Surgery VASCULAR TANG TJUN YIP M19133G
THE VASCULAR & 

ENDOVASCULAR CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

62527138/6530358

5
Cantonese, English

185 General Surgery

NATASCHA 

EKAWATI PUTRI 

BUNJAMIN

M16647B
CANCER SURGERY 

INTERNATIONAL
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62522258

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

186 General Surgery TAN NGIAN CHYE M08986I
CANCER SURGERY 

INTERNATIONAL
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62522258

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

187 General Surgery
CHONG CHOON 

SENG
M11716A ARK SURGICAL PRACTICE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 89006111

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

188 General Surgery COLORECTAL
LEE KUOK 

CHUNG
M12356J CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

69089800/8802100

0

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

189 General Surgery UPPER GI KIM GUOWEI M13992J CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

69089800/8802100

0
Chinese, English
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190 General Surgery TAN WEE BOON M11167H CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

69089800/8802100

0
Chinese, English, Hokkien

191 General Surgery VASCULAR

ANDREW MARK 

CHOONG TZE 

LIANG

M61737G
ASIAN AORTIC & VASCULAR 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69089958 English

192 General Surgery CHOK AIK YONG M14650A AELIUS SURGICAL CENTRE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69566588

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

193 General Surgery CHOK AIK YONG M14650A AELIUS SURGICAL CENTRE (PEH)
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69566588

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

194 General Surgery
SINGAPOREWAL

LA REYAZ MOIZ
M09784E

ACE SPECIALIST SURGERY & 

ENDOSCOPY CENTRE(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258500 62521800

English, Gujarati, Hindi, 

Marathi

195 General Surgery
SINGAPOREWAL

LA REYAZ MOIZ
M09784E

ACE SPECIALIST SURGERY & 

ENDOSCOPY CENTRE (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67371800

English, Gujarati, Hindi, 

Marathi

196 General Surgery UPPER GI KIM GUOWEI M13992J
CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

65184800/6518332

0
Chinese, English

197 General Surgery COLORECTAL
LEE KUOK 

CHUNG
M12356J

CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

65184800/6518332

0

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

198 General Surgery TAN WEE BOON M11167H
CREST SURGICAL PRACTICE 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

65184800/6518332

0
Chinese, English, Hokkien

199 General Surgery
MATHEW 

RONNIE
M17279J COLORECTAL CARE SPECIALISTS

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67380328 English, Hindi, Tamil

200 General Surgery COLORECTAL
RAVINTHARAN 

THARMALINGAM
M03254I COLORECTAL CARE SPECIALISTS

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67380328 English

201 General Surgery VASCULAR
WONG JULIAN 

CHI LEUNG
M17234J

THE VASCULAR CLINIC @ 

ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62527138 English

202 General Surgery VASCULAR TANG TJUN YIP M19133G
THE VASCULAR CLINIC @ 

ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62527138 Cantonese, English

203 GENERAL SURGERY NG JING YU M14796F ARK SURGICAL PRACTICE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358267

English, Chinese, Malay, 

Indonesian, Teochew & 

Hokkien

204 General Surgery (Breast) BREAST
LEE ANDREW 

CLAYTON
M19983D

ANDREW LEE BREAST CLINIC 

PTE LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

69096488/8189972

3
Cantonese, English

205 General Surgery (Breast) BREAST
SEAH DEE WERN 

MELANIE
M09502H

PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

206 General Surgery (Breast) BREAST
CHAN CHING 

WAN
M07394F

SOLIS BREAST CARE & SURGERY 

CENTRE (SINGAPORE BREAST 

SURGERY CENTER PTE LTD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69945477 Chinese, English

207 General Surgery (Breast) TANG SIAU-WEI M15418J

SOLIS BREAST CARE & SURGERY 

CENTRE (SINGAPORE BREAST 

SURGERY CENTER PTE LTD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69945477

Chinese, English, Hakka, 

Malay

208
GENERAL SURGERY 

(HPB)
HPB TAN SIONG SAN M08990G

CANCER SURGERY 

INTERNATIONAL
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62522258

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

209 Haematology LEE YUH SHAN M14102Z
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GMC #03-01)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720800

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

210 Haematology

STEM CELL 

TRANSPLANTS AND 

BLOOD CANCERS

TEO CHENG 

PENG
M03712E

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 2)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64703328 Chinese, English, Malay

211 Haematology LEE YUH SHAN M14102Z
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

212 Haematology

STEM CELL 

TRANSPLANTS AND 

BLOOD CANCERS

TEO CHENG 

PENG
M03712E

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688 Chinese, English, Malay

213 Haematology
LEE SHU XIAN 

JOANNE
M16614F

CENTRE FOR CLINICAL 

HAEMATOLOGY (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62613898 Chinese, English

214 Haematology LIM ZI-YI M17011I
CENTRE FOR CLINICAL 

HAEMATOLOGY (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62613898

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

215 Haematology NG CHIN HIN M12750G
CENTRE FOR CLINICAL 

HAEMATOLOGY (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62613898

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

216 Haematology

STEM CELL 

TRANSPLANTS AND 

BLOOD CANCERS

TEO CHENG 

PENG
M03712E

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733 Chinese, English, Malay

217 Haematology LEE YUH SHAN M14102Z
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

218 Haematology

STEM CELL 

TRANSPLANTS AND 

BLOOD CANCERS

TEO CHENG 

PENG
M03712E

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522 Chinese, English, Malay

219 Haematology MYA HAE THA M11532J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Burmese, Chinese, 

English

220
Haematology;Internal 

Medicine
LEE CHUN TSU M16907B

CENTRE FOR CLINICAL 

HAEMATOLOGY (GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62613898

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

221
Haematology;MEDICAL 

ONCOLOGY

COLIN PHIPPS 

DIONG
M11438C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #10-11/12)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68363665

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay
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222
Haematology;MEDICAL 

ONCOLOGY

COLIN PHIPPS 

DIONG
M11438C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #13-16/17)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338118

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

223
Haematology;MEDICAL 

ONCOLOGY

COLIN PHIPPS 

DIONG
M11438C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

224 Hand Surgery TAN TER CHYAN M07283D
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141 Chinese, English, Hokkien

225 Hand Surgery
CHONG CHEW 

WEI
M13799E

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

226 Hand Surgery
YAM KEAN TUCK 

ANDREW
M09172C

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

227 Hand Surgery
WONG JIAN HAO 

KEVIN
M11263A

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141 English

228 Hand Surgery
PENG YEONG 

PIN
M06526I

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

229 Hand Surgery YEO CHONG JIN M12711F
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141 Chinese, English, Hokkien

230 Hand Surgery CHEE KIN GHEE M11714E
SPIRE ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE @ 

GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 80314388

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

231 Hand Surgery
AARON GAN WEI 

TAT
M12447H

CENTRE FOR HAND AND 

RECONSTRUCTIVE 

MICROSURGERY (EAST) PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338273

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

232 Hand Surgery LIM BENG HAI M03924A

CENTRE FOR HAND AND 

RECONSTRUCTIVE 

MICROSURGERY (ORCHARD) PTE 

LTD

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67339093 Chinese, English, Malay

233 Hand Surgery

MUNTASIR 

MANNAN 

CHOUDHURY

M13474J
ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 

(PARAGON MEDICAL CENTRE)

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 66946781 English

234 Hand Surgery CHEE KIN GHEE M11714E SPIRE HAND CENTRE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

98359288/9657226

8

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

235 Hand Surgery
YAM KEAN TUCK 

ANDREW
M09172C

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

236 Hand Surgery TAN TER CHYAN M07283D
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206 Chinese, English, Hokkien

237 Hand Surgery
PENG YEONG 

PIN
M06526I

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

238 Hand Surgery
CHONG CHEW 

WEI
M13799E

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

239 Hand Surgery YEO CHONG JIN M12711F
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206 Chinese, English, Hokkien

240 Hand Surgery
WONG JIAN HAO 

KEVIN
M11263A

HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206 English

241
Hand 

Surgery;Orthopaedics
HAND

CHEW YOON 

CHONG 

WINSTON

M05130F
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(NAPIER)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745141

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Malay

242
Hand 

Surgery;Orthopaedics
HAND

CHEW YOON 

CHONG 

WINSTON

M05130F
HAND SURGERY ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69707206

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Malay

243 Infectious Disease LEONG HOE NAM M07559J
ROPHI CLINIC (GLENEAGLES) PTE 

LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69708198

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien, Indonesian

244 Infectious Disease

INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES & 

INTENSIVE CARE

LING LI MIN M08776I
ROPHI CLINIC (GLENEAGLES) PTE 

LTD
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69708198 English

245
Internal Medicine;Renal 

Medicine

SUBRAMANIAN 

SRINIVAS
M15010Z

DR SRI'S KIDNEY AND MEDICAL 

CLINIC PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69084530 English, Hindi, Tamil

246
Internal 

Medicine;Respiratory 

Medicine

Intensive Care 

Medicine

TEO YEOW 

KWAN
M08000D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

247
Internal 

Medicine;Respiratory 

Medicine

Intensive Care 

Medicine

TEO YEOW 

KWAN
M08000D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

248
Internal 

Medicine;Respiratory 

Medicine

Intensive Care 

Medicine

TEO YEOW 

KWAN
M08000D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

249 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY BREAST KHOO KEI SIONG M04175J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH #01-35)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64722662

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

250 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
TANUJAA D/O 

RAJASEKARAN
M14727C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GMC #03-01)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720800 English, Tamil

251 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY SARCOMA
QUEK HONG HUI 

RICHARD
M08026H

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GMC #03-01)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720800

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

252 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
BREAST & 

GYNECOLOGICAL

WONG CHIUNG 

ING
M10135D

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GMC #03-01)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720800

Chinese, English, 

Foochow, Malay

253 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GENERAL CHIN TAN MIN M08036E
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GMC #03-01)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720800 Chinese, English
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254 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY BREAST KHOO KEI SIONG M04175J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 2)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64703328

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

255 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 2)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64703328 Chinese, English

256 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
TANUJAA D/O 

RAJASEKARAN
M14727C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688 English, Tamil

257 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688 Chinese, English

258 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI ZEE YING KIAT M12313G
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

259 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

GASTROINTESTINAL

, THORACIC, 

GENITOURINARY 

CANCERS

WONG SIEW WEI M60240Z
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

260 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY BREAST KHOO KEI SIONG M04175J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(GEH LEVEL 3)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64738688

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

261 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #10-11/12)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68363665 Chinese, English

262 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY SARCOMA
QUEK HONG HUI 

RICHARD
M08026H

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #10-11/12)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68363665

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

263 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
BREAST & 

GYNECOLOGICAL

WONG CHIUNG 

ING
M10135D

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #10-11/12)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68363665

Chinese, English, 

Foochow, Malay

264 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI ZEE YING KIAT M12313G
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #10-11/12)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68363665

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

265 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
BREAST & 

GYNECOLOGICAL
SEE HUI TI M07439Z

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #13-16/17)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338118 Chinese, English

266 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #13-16/17)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338118 Chinese, English

267 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
TANUJAA D/O 

RAJASEKARAN
M14727C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #13-16/17)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338118 English, Tamil

268 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GENERAL LIM HONG LIANG M04192J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEMC #13-16/17)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67338118 Chinese, English, Hokkien

269 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY BREAST KHOO KEI SIONG M04175J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

270 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY ANG PENG TIAM M03190I
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

271 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
BREAST & 

GYNECOLOGICAL
SEE HUI TI M07439Z

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733 Chinese, English

272 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733 Chinese, English

273 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GENERAL LIM HONG LIANG M04192J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733 Chinese, English, Hokkien

274 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI ZEE YING KIAT M12313G
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE 

(MEH LEVEL 2)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67370733

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

275 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
BREAST & 

GYNECOLOGICAL

WONG CHIUNG 

ING
M10135D

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Chinese, English, 

Foochow, Malay

276 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY SARCOMA
QUEK HONG HUI 

RICHARD
M08026H

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

277 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GENERAL LIM HONG LIANG M04192J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522 Chinese, English, Hokkien

278 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI ZEE YING KIAT M12313G
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

279 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY BREAST KHOO KEI SIONG M04175J
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

280 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
TANUJAA D/O 

RAJASEKARAN
M14727C

PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522 English, Tamil

281 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

GASTROINTESTINAL

, THORACIC, 

GENITOURINARY 

CANCERS

WONG SIEW WEI M60240Z
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522
Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

282 MEDICAL ONCOLOGY GI FOO KIAN FONG M03517C
PARKWAY CANCER CENTRE (MT 

E NOVENA)

38 IRRAWADDY 

ROAD

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

NOVENA SPECIALIST 

CENTRE

Singapore 329563 66845522 Chinese, English

283 Neuro Surgery NEUROSPINE
TUNG YU YEE 

MATHEW
M03738I

SINGAPORE SPORTS AND 

ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64712697

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

284 Neuro Surgery NEUROSPINE
TUNG YU YEE 

MATHEW
M03738I

SINGAPORE KNEE, SPORTS AND 

ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64712696

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

285 Neuro Surgery NEUROVASCULAR
LEE KAM-YIU 

TIMOTHY
M03421E

THE BRAIN & SPINE CLINIC PTE. 

LTD.
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64722022 English

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



286 Neuro Surgery CHOU NING M04923I
CHOU NEUROSURGERY (BRAIN 

AND SPINE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 66947942

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

287 Neuro Surgery NEUROSPINE
KOH KIOK MIANG 

ROY
M09396C FEM SURGERY @ ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67333383

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

288 Neuro Surgery NEUROSPINE
COLUM PATRICK 

NOLAN
M60592A

OXFORD SPINE AND 

NEUROSURGERY CENTRE 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

67563023/8938696

9
English

289 Neurology NEUROPHYSIOLOGY TAN CHAI BENG M02496A
NEUROLOGY AND 

NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258499 64743040 English

290 NEUROSURGERY TEO KEJIA M13231D
PRECISION NEUROSURGERY 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69566588

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

291 NEUROSURGERY TEO KEJIA M13231D
PRECISION NEUROSURGERY 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69566588

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

292 Obstetrics & Gynaecology UROGYNAECOLOGY

CHONG YEW 

LUEN 

CHRISTOPHER

M04950F CHRIS CHONG CLINIC PTE LTD 6A NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 64743031

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

293 Obstetrics & Gynaecology

BENIGN 

GYNAECOLOGY/MIG

S

TAN WEI KEAT M14366I
SMSC - ANDY TAN CLINIC FOR 

WOMEN
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 66656639

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

294 Obstetrics & Gynaecology GENERAL YAP LIP KEE M02320E GYNAE CONSULTANCY PTE LTD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67343328

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay

295 Obstetrics & Gynaecology

BENIGN 

GYNAECOLOGY/MIG

S

TING HUA SIENG M10180Z
DR TING WOMEN'S SPECIALIST 

CLINIC

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63463000

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

296 Obstetrics & Gynaecology
LIN ZHENJIA 

HARVARD
M14009J

ASIAN OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY CENTRE
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69566588

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Tamil

297 Obstetrics & Gynaecology
LIN ZHENJIA 

HARVARD
M14009J

ASIAN OBSTETRICS & 

GYNAECOLOGY CENTRE (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69566588

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Tamil

298 Obstetrics & Gynaecology
LIM LIQING 

SERENE
M13075C

SWC SERENE FERTILITY & 

WOMEN'S CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

63227378/8879724

6
Chinese, English

299 Obstetrics & Gynaecology

WEE WEI-WEI 

(MRS WEI-WEI 

WEE-STEKLY)

M12111H WEI-WEI CLINIC FOR WOMEN 6A NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62505608 Chinese, English, Malay

300 Obstetrics & Gynaecology CHIN HUI XIAN M14649H
GYNAE ONCO PARTNERS 

(GLENEAGLES)
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 81396819

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian

301 Opthalmology HEE OWEN KIM M10803J HESED EYE SPECIALISTS 6A NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 65136615 Chinese, English

302 Opthalmology LIM WEE KIAK M06182D
EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 Chinese, English

303 Opthalmology
THENG THIAM 

SIEW JULIAN
M06237E

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

304 Opthalmology
CHONG GUANG 

WEI WESLEY
M14763Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

305 Opthalmology
SIAK JYH KUEN 

JAY
M11851F

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

306 Opthalmology ZHAO SONGBO M10700Z
EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Thai

307 Opthalmology
WONG BIK YUN 

INEZ
M09593A

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

308 Opthalmology
JACOB CHENG 

YEN CHUAN
M07393H

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 Chinese, English

309 Opthalmology CHNG NAI WEE M06701F
EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

310 Opthalmology
FONG MEI YEE 

AUDRA
M08454I

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

311 Opthalmology
YEO MEI-WEN 

LYNN ANGELA
M04573Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

312 Opthalmology
QUEK TUNG-LIEN 

DESMOND
M10077C

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001

Chinese, English, 

Teochew

313 Opthalmology
TEOH CHARN 

BENG STEPHEN
M08432H

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Japanese, Teochew

314 Opthalmology GOH E-SHAWN M08827G
EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

315 Opthalmology
CHAI SHU MING 

JEAN
M11787J

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

316 Opthalmology
LEE YOON 

CHIANG KELVIN
M09479Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE @ MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360001 English

317 Opthalmology CHUA WEI HAN M07877H
ADVANCED EYE CLINIC & 

SURGERY (LVL 16)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68873366

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



318 Opthalmology LIM WEE KIAK M06182D EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)
9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 Chinese, English

319 Opthalmology CHNG NAI WEE M06701F EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)
9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

320 Opthalmology
FONG MEI YEE 

AUDRA
M08454I EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

321 Opthalmology
CHOI KAH YEN 

HAROLD
M10536H EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 Chinese, English

322 Opthalmology
QUEK TUNG-LIEN 

DESMOND
M10077C EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Chinese, English, 

Teochew

323 Opthalmology
THENG THIAM 

SIEW JULIAN
M06237E EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

324 Opthalmology
PHUA JUN RONG 

VAL
M17698B EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

325 Opthalmology
YEO MEI-WEN 

LYNN ANGELA
M04573Z EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

326 Opthalmology
TAN BOON YA 

PETRINA
M12488E EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

327 Opthalmology
CHONG GUANG 

WEI WESLEY
M14763Z EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

328 Opthalmology
YOUNG 

STEPHANIE MING
M13959I EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

329 Opthalmology
TEOH CHARN 

BENG STEPHEN
M08432H EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Japanese, Teochew

330 Opthalmology ZHAO SONGBO M10700Z EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)
9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Thai

331 Opthalmology
WONG BIK YUN 

INEZ
M09593A EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

332 Opthalmology
LEE YOON 

CHIANG KELVIN
M09479Z EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

333 Opthalmology
SIAK JYH KUEN 

JAY
M11851F EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

334 Opthalmology GOH E-SHAWN M08827G EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)
9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 English

335 Opthalmology
JACOB CHENG 

YEN CHUAN
M07393H EAGLE EYE CENTRE (KAP)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 64751000 Chinese, English

336 Opthalmology
JACOB CHENG 

YEN CHUAN
M07393H

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 Chinese, English

337 Opthalmology LAM PIN MIN M06485H
EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

338 Opthalmology
QUEK TUNG-LIEN 

DESMOND
M10077C

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000

Chinese, English, 

Teochew

339 Opthalmology
CHONG GUANG 

WEI WESLEY
M14763Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

340 Opthalmology
FONG MEI YEE 

AUDRA
M08454I

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

341 Opthalmology CHNG NAI WEE M06701F
EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

342 Opthalmology
CHAI SHU MING 

JEAN
M11787J

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

343 Opthalmology LIM WEE KIAK M06182D
EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 Chinese, English

344 Opthalmology
TEOH CHARN 

BENG STEPHEN
M08432H

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Japanese, Teochew

345 Opthalmology
WONG BIK YUN 

INEZ
M09593A

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

346 Opthalmology
LEE YOON 

CHIANG KELVIN
M09479Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

347 Opthalmology ZHAO SONGBO M10700Z
EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Thai

348 Opthalmology GOH E-SHAWN M08827G
EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

349 Opthalmology
THENG THIAM 

SIEW JULIAN
M06237E

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



350 Opthalmology
YOUNG 

STEPHANIE MING
M13959I

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

351 Opthalmology
YEO MEI-WEN 

LYNN ANGELA
M04573Z

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

352 Opthalmology
SIAK JYH KUEN 

JAY
M11851F

EAGLE EYE CENTRE (PARKWAY 

EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63481000 English

353 Opthalmology GOH E-SHAWN M08827G
EAGLE AESTHETICS & SURGERY 

(KING ALBERT PARK)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 69701000 English

354 Opthalmology
TAN BOON YA 

PETRINA
M12488E

EAGLE AESTHETICS & SURGERY 

(KING ALBERT PARK)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 69701000

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

355 Opthalmology
YOUNG 

STEPHANIE MING
M13959I

EAGLE AESTHETICS & SURGERY 

(KING ALBERT PARK)

9 KING ALBERT 

PARK

KAP RESIDENCES 

MALL
Singapore 598332 69701000 English

356 Orthopaedics
TAN GUOPING 

KEVIN
M13935A

SINGAPORE SPORTS AND 

ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64712697

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

357 Orthopaedics TAN GEK MENG M08420D
ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC 

(GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745488

Chinese, English, 

Hainanese, Hokkien, Malay

358 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
OH CHIA CHIANG 

DERRICK
M07215Z

ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC 

(GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745488

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Malay, 

Thai

359 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHONG KIAN 

CHUN
M08066G

ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC 

(GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745488

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien

360 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE OOI LAI HOCK M07899I
ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC 

(GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745488 Chinese, English, Malay

361 Orthopaedics SPINE

PENG CHAN 

WEARN 

BENEDICT

M07716Z
ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC 

(GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64745488 English

362 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE LIM LIAN ARN M05247G ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258500 64792488

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

363 Orthopaedics TANG ZHI HAO M13227F ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258500 64792488 English

364 Orthopaedics FONG POH LING M11106F ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258500 64792488

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French

365 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
YUNG WAI YIN 

AMBROSE
M12164I

SPIRE ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE @ 

GLENEAGLES MEDICAL CENTRE
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 80314388 Cantonese, English

366 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
OH CHIA CHIANG 

DERRICK
M07215Z ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375683

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Malay, 

Thai

367 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE OOI LAI HOCK M07899I ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC (MEH)
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375683 Chinese, English, Malay

368 Orthopaedics SPINE

PENG CHAN 

WEARN 

BENEDICT

M07716Z ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC (MEH)
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375683 English

369 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
FOO SIANG 

SHEN LEON
M08898F ISLAND ORTHOPAEDIC (MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375683 Chinese, English

370 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW

SOON YEE 

HOONG MICHAEL
M08053E

ATLAS SHOULDER, KNEE AND 

SPORTS SURGERY

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62620555 Chinese, English

371 Orthopaedics SPINE CHUA SOO YONG M10041B
ATLAS SPINE AND ORTHOPAEDIC 

SURGERY CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62620555

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

372 Orthopaedics TAN SOO HEONG M05140C
HAND WRIST & UPPER LIMB 

SURGERY PTE. LTD.

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67370177 Chinese, English

373 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW

SEAH RENYI 

BENJAMIN
M15236F

HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335 Chinese, English

374 Orthopaedics HUANG YILUN M13990D
HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335 Chinese, English

375 Orthopaedics

HAMID 

RAHMATULLAH 

BIN ABD RAZAK

M15650G
HEAH COLORECTAL ENDOSCOPY 

& PILES CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67375335 English

376 Orthopaedics
LEE YI LIANG 

JONATHAN
M07315F

DR JONATHAN LEE CLINIC & 

SURGERY PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68368382 Chinese, English

377 Orthopaedics
LING ZHIXING 

MARCUS
M13194F

ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINE CLINIC 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62355774 English

378 Orthopaedics SPINE
TOW PHAK 

BOON BENJAMIN
M08515D

ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINE CLINIC 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62355774 English

379 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE
NG YUNG CHUAN 

SEAN
M10336E

COVE ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

64757177/9631763

7/97316622

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Japanese, Teochew

380 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHAN YING HO 

HENRY
M11711J

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH MEDICAL 

CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67328848

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

381 Orthopaedics
TOON DONG 

HAO
M16972B

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(MOUNT ELIZABETH MEDICAL 

CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67328848

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



382 Orthopaedics YIK JING HUI M14841E ELITE ORTHOPAEDICS PTE LTD
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68368000 Chinese, English

383 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
ANDREW QUOC 

DUTTON
M08548J ELITE ORTHOPAEDICS PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68368000 English

384 Orthopaedics CHUA WEI LIANG M14238G
ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358755

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

385 Orthopaedics
LEE PHENG HUI 

BRIAN
M04185H

ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358755

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

386 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE

GARDNER 

ANTONY 

WESTWOOD

M13314J
ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358755 English

387 Orthopaedics
TAN YU-HENG 

GAMALIEL
M07240J

ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES 

(ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358755 Chinese, English

388 Orthopaedics FOO GEN LIN M15237D
SPRING HOPE ORTHOPAEDIC 

SPINE SURGERY

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

(TOWER 1 LOBBY F)
Singapore 238859 64932541

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

389 Orthopaedics SPINE SETIOBUDI TONY M11650E
SPRING HOPE ORTHOPAEDIC 

SPINE SURGERY

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

(TOWER 1 LOBBY F)
Singapore 238859 64932541 English, Indonesian, Malay

390 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE
KEVIN KOO OON 

THIEN
M11206B THE BONE AND JOINT CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 69705905 English

391 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW

TAN CHUNG HUI 

JAMES
M10018H QUANTUM ORTHOPAEDICS

1 ORCHARD 

BOULEVARD

CAMDEN MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 248649 80284572

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

392 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE
KANNAN 

KALIYAPERUMAL
M10052H

SPECIALIST ORTHOPAEDIC 

CENTRE (PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62720933

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Tamil

393 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHEW CHEE 

PING
M11097C

ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 

(PARAGON MEDICAL CENTRE)

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 66946781 Chinese, English, Hokkien

394 Orthopaedics FONG POH LING M11106F
ALPHA JOINTS & ORTHOPAEDICS 

(PARAGON MEDICAL CENTRE)

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 66946781

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French

395 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHEW TEC 

HOCK JEFFREY
M05125Z

CENTRE FOR ORTHOPAEDICS 

AND HIP AND KNEE SURGERY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63482605

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

396 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE SINGH GURPAL M11909A

CENTRE FOR ORTHOPAEDICS 

AND HIP AND KNEE SURGERY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63482605

Chinese, English, Hindi, 

Indonesian, Malay, Punjabi

397 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
HITENDRA K 

DOSHI
M11551G

HK DOSHI ORTHOPAEDIC 

CENTER

11 TELOK KURAU 

ROAD
PARC ELEGANCE Singapore 423761 62428452

English, Hindi, Indonesian, 

Malay

398 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE TAY GUAN TZU M11488Z
PINNACLE ORTHOPAEDIC & 

SPORTS CENTRE (EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62477958 English

399 Orthopaedics MARK TAN M16687A
PINNACLE ORTHOPAEDIC & 

SPORTS CENTRE (EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62477958 Chinese, English

400 Orthopaedics
TAN CHIN 

KWONG ALVIN
M12490G

PINNACLE ORTHOPAEDIC & 

SPORTS CENTRE (EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62477958

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

401 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE
SEAH WEE TECK 

VICTOR
M09503F

PINNACLE ORTHOPAEDIC & 

SPORTS CENTRE (EAST)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62477958

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

402 Orthopaedics SPINE
RAZMI BIN 

RAHMAT
M05574C

AVANT SPINE SURGERY CLINIC 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69708916 English, Malay

403 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW

RAMESH S/O 

SUBRAMANIAM
M10011J

AVANT SPORTS SHOULDER AND 

ELBOW SURGERY CLINIC (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69708916

Chinese, English, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Spanish, Tamil

404 Orthopaedics
TOON DONG 

HAO
M16972B

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 67861838

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

405 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHAN YING HO 

HENRY
M11711J

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 67861838

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

406 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW
LIN HENG AN M13079F

ORCHARD ORTHOPAEDIC & 

SPORTS MEDICINE

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 63224388 Chinese, English

407 Orthopaedics FOOT & ANKLE
SENG 

CHUSHENG
M12396Z

AXIS ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE @ 

PARKWAY EAST

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62411560 English

408 Orthopaedics WANG LUSHUN M12415Z ARETE ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 87726928 Chinese, English, Hokkien

409 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
YUNG WAI YIN 

AMBROSE
M12164I SPIRE HAND CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

98359288/9657226

8
Cantonese, English

410 Orthopaedics
JIANG KIAN 

HONG JACKSON
M13059A ORCHARD HAND SURGERY

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 63224388 Chinese, English, Hokkien

411 Orthopaedics CHIA SHI-LU M07247H ACTIV ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67349395

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, French, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

412 Orthopaedics
YEO ENG MENG 

NICHOLAS
M14066Z ACTIV ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67349395

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay, 

Teochew

413 Orthopaedics SPINE WU PANG HUNG M13239Z
ACHIEVE SPINE AND 

ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

69082701/9746617

8

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



414 Orthopaedics
DEREK HOWARD 

PARK
M63699A PARK ORTHOPAEDICS 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

91922515/9325938

0
Chinese, English, Malay

415 Orthopaedics PUAH KEN LEE M12391I
ARTISAN SPORTS & 

ORTHOPAEDICS CLINIC

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 89098877 English

416 Orthopaedics TAY EILEEN M12499J

THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (MOUNT 

ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

62356288/8218563

8

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

417 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE LIM CHIN TAT M11737D

THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (MOUNT 

ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

62356288/8218563

8

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

418 Orthopaedics
LAU PUANG HUH 

BERNARD
M12748E

THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (MOUNT 

ELIZABETH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

62356288/8218563

8

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

419 Orthopaedics FOO GEN LIN M15237D APEX SPORTS CLINIC
112 EAST COAST 

ROAD
I12 KATONG Singapore 428802 97760976

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

420 Orthopaedics
TOON DONG 

HAO
M16972B

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62651088

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

421 Orthopaedics
YEOH CHING 

SING NICHOLAS
M16108Z

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62651088

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

422 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE
CHAN YING HO 

HENRY
M11711J

HC ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

(GEH)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 62651088

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

423 Orthopaedics

CHEN 

YONGQIANG 

JERRY DELPHI

M16559Z ALPS ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 64613100

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

424 Orthopaedics SPINE WU PANG HUNG M13239Z
ACHIEVE SPINE AND 

ORTHOPAEDIC (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 87666391

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

425 Orthopaedics

CHUA KERK 

HSIANG 

ZACKARY

M14566A ACME ORTHOPAEDICS PTE LTD
319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 69566588 English

426 Orthopaedics HIP & KNEE LIM CHIN TAT M11737D
THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (GHL)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69083868

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay, Teochew

427 Orthopaedics TAY EILEEN M12499J
THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (GHL)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69083868

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

428 Orthopaedics
LAU PUANG HUH 

BERNARD
M12748E

THE ORTHOPAEDIC PRACTICE 

AND SURGERY (GHL)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 69083868

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

429 ORTHOPAEDICS
WANG DEHAO 

BRYAN
M12414A BEACON ORTHOPAEDICS 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 67228544

English, Hokkien & 

Chinese

430 Orthopaedics
SHOULDER & 

ELBOW

TAN TZE SHENG 

EDWIN
M11868J

AUSPICIUM ORTHOPAEDIC 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 228510

English, Hokkien, Chinese, 

Teochew

431 Orthopaedics

SIRISENA 

UDAWATTAGE 

DINESH 

CHAMINDA

M61395I
AUSPICIUM ORTHOPAEDIC 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 228510 English

432
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (EAR)
EAR

TAN YAU BOON 

BARRIE
M09023I

BARRIE TAN ENT & NECK 

SURGERY
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 67381616 Chinese, English

433
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (EAR)
EAR

LEONG HOO 

KWONG
M03231Z NOBEL ENT CENTRE (GEH) 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64720488 English

434
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (EAR)
EAR ENG SOH PING M05902A

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT 

SPECIALIST GROUP PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67383615

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien, Indonesian, 

Teochew

435
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (EAR)
EAR ENG SOH PING M05902A

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT SG 

EAST PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63460464

Cantonese, English, 

Hokkien, Indonesian, 

Teochew

436
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (FACIAL PLASTIC 

RECONSTRUCTIVE​)

FACIAL PLASTIC 

RECONSTRUCTIVE​

OO KIAN KWAN 

KENNETH
M08016J

EAR NOSE THROAT, HEAD & 

NECK SURGERY PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67359688

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian

437
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (FACIAL PLASTIC 

RECONSTRUCTIVE​)

FACIAL PLASTIC 

RECONSTRUCTIVE​

TAY SU-LIN 

VALERIE
M11773J

ASPIRE EAR NOSE THROAT 

SNORING CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 65922118 Chinese, English

438
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)

SOMASUNDARA

M SUBRAMANIAM
M12969J

ENT DOCTORS SPECIALIST 

CLINIC

5 ANG MO KIO 

CENTRAL 2
DJITSUN MALL Singapore 569663 69086821

English, Indonesian, 

Malay, Tamil

439
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)

RANJIT GABRIEL 

MAGHERRA
M05576Z

ENT DOCTORS SPECIALIST 

CLINIC

5 ANG MO KIO 

CENTRAL 2
DJITSUN MALL Singapore 569663 69086821 English

440
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)
TAY SOK YAN M13946G

LYNNE LIM EAR NOSE THROAT & 

HEARING CENTER (CHILD & 

ADULT)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH,
SINGAPORE 228510 Singapore 228510 67377787 Chinese, English, Korean

441
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)

SOMASUNDARA

M SUBRAMANIAM
M12969J

ALLERGY & SINUS ENT-HEAD & 

NECK SURGERY SPECIALIST 

CENTRE (SASCD PTE LTD)

321 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427990

65179760/9856839

1

English, Indonesian, 

Malay, Tamil

442
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)

SOMASUNDARA

M SUBRAMANIAM
M12969J

ALLERGY & SINUS ENT-HEAD & 

NECK SURGERY SPECIALIST 

CENTRE (PARAGON)

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 63200310

English, Indonesian, 

Malay, Tamil

443
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL ENT)
KER LIANG M15534I AGLOW ENT CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 64646063 Chinese, English

444
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL 

ENT);Otorhinolaryngology

SANDEEP UPPAL M17092E
THE ENT CLINIC (GLENEAGLES) 

PTE LTD
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62516332 English, Hindi, Punjabi

445
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (GENERAL 

ENT);Otorhinolaryngology

NASAL LIM KENG HUA M09481A
KH LIM EAR NOSE THROAT 

CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 65898311

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



446
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (HEAD & NECK)
HEAD & NECK

STANLEY RALPH 

ERNEST
M02433C

STANLEY EAR, NOSE, THROAT 

AND SINUS CENTRE
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64752282 English

447
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (HEAD & NECK)
HEAD & NECK HUANG XINYONG M09758F

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT 

SPECIALIST GROUP PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67383615

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

448
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (HEAD & NECK)
HEAD & NECK HUANG XINYONG M09758F

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT SG 

EAST PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63460464

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

449
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (LARYNGEAL)
LARYNGEAL TAN NAM GUAN M03964J

APPLE EAR NOSE THROAT SINUS 

AND SNORING CENTRE

290 ORCHARD 

ROAD

PARAGON MEDICAL 

CENTRE
Singapore 238859 67355500 English

450
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (NASAL)
NASAL LEONG JERN-LIN M06936A

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT 

SPECIALIST GROUP PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67383615

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

451
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (NASAL)
NASAL

CHIN CHAO-WU 

DAVID
M09955D

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT 

SPECIALIST GROUP PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67383615 Chinese, English, French

452
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (NASAL)
NASAL

CHIN CHAO-WU 

DAVID
M09955D

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT SG 

EAST PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63460464 Chinese, English, French

453
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (NASAL)
NASAL LEONG JERN-LIN M06936A

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT SG 

EAST PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63460464

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

454
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (SLEEP SURGERY)
SLEEP SURGERY

MARK HON WAH 

IGNATIUS
M06840C

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT 

SPECIALIST GROUP PTE LTD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67383615 English

455
OTORHINOLARYNGOLO

GY (SLEEP SURGERY)
SLEEP SURGERY

MARK HON WAH 

IGNATIUS
M06840C

ASCENT EAR NOSE THROAT SG 

EAST PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63460464 English

456 Paediatrics NEPHROLOGY LOW EU HONG M03933J
E.H. LOW BABY `N` CHILD CLINIC 

PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63440583

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hakka, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay

457 Paediatrics GENERAL LIM XUE YAN M11832Z
ASCENSUS- CHILDREN 

(PAEDIATRICS - EAST) PTE LTD

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 67027172 Chinese, English

458 Paediatrics
TAN KENG WEIN 

JEANETTE
M14043J

PARKWAY EAST PAEDIATRIC 

CLINIC

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62295849 Chinese, English

459 Paediatrics
ALISON 

SNODGRASS
M10083H

PARKWAY EAST PAEDIATRIC 

CLINIC

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 62295849 Chinese, English

460 Paediatrics TEO AI NGEE M12800G KIDS R US CLINIC
11A BOON TIONG 

ROAD
Singapore 161011 63730656 Chinese, English, Malay

461 Plastic Surgery LEE HANJING M14383I
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538 English

462 Plastic Surgery LEE HANJING M14383I
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348 English

463 RADIATION ONCOLOGY
YANG TUCK 

LOONG EDWARD
M03066Z

RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTER 

@ GLENEAGLES ANNEXE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64705830

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

464 RADIATION ONCOLOGY
THAM WENG 

KEONG IVAN
M09522B

RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTER 

@ GLENEAGLES ANNEXE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64705830

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

465 RADIATION ONCOLOGY LEE KIM SHANG M03915B
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTER 

@ GLENEAGLES ANNEXE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64705830

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

466 RADIATION ONCOLOGY

GRACE 

KUSUMAWIDJAJ

A

M14466E
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTER 

@ GLENEAGLES ANNEXE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64705830

English, German, 

Indonesian

467 RADIATION ONCOLOGY LEE KUO ANN M07548E
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTER 

@ GLENEAGLES ANNEXE
6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 258500 64705830 Chinese, English

468 RADIATION ONCOLOGY

GRACE 

KUSUMAWIDJAJ

A

M14466E
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTRE 

@ MEH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67312782

English, German, 

Indonesian

469 RADIATION ONCOLOGY LEE KIM SHANG M03915B
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTRE 

@ MEH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67312782

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

470 RADIATION ONCOLOGY
THAM WENG 

KEONG IVAN
M09522B

RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTRE 

@ MEH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67312782

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English

471 RADIATION ONCOLOGY LEE KUO ANN M07548E
RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTRE 

@ MEH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67312782 Chinese, English

472 RADIATION ONCOLOGY
YANG TUCK 

LOONG EDWARD
M03066Z

RADIATION ONCOLOGY CENTRE 

@ MEH

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

HOSPITAL
Singapore 228510 67312782

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

473 Renal Medicine

GENERAL 

NEPHROLOGY/CHR

ONIC KIDNEY 

DIEASES​

TAN SENG HOE M05471B
SH TAN KIDNEY AND MEDICAL 

CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64765087

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

474 Renal Medicine NG CHEE YONG M14942Z
SH TAN KIDNEY AND MEDICAL 

CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64765087

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

475 Renal Medicine TEO ZUI CHIH M61617F KIDNEY HEALTH ASIA
3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 83289806 Chinese, English, Hokkien

476 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
YIP HWEE SENG M10030G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1
English

477 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

NG CHOON 

YONG ALVIN
M10331D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1
Chinese, English, Hokkien

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



478 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

JOHN LAW LIK 

MUK
M11037Z

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

479 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
LIM HUI FANG M11129E

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

480 Respiratory Medicine
CHOO CHUAN 

GEE
M18042D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1
English

481 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

YANG TZE YI 

STEVE
M06902G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1
Chinese, English, Hokkien

482 Respiratory Medicine
LEE CHUEN 

PENG
M11821D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(GMC)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 

64755118/6475500

1

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

483 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE
TAN AIK HAU M11858C

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64739984 Chinese, English, Hokkien

484 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHAN PING WAH 

KENNETH
M07150A

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64739984

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

485 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHAN KWOK WAI 

ADRIAN
M13043E

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64739984

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

486 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

LO PAU LIN 

CONSTANCE
M05562Z

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64739984 English

487 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHEW HUCK 

CHIN
M08881A

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64739984 English, Hokkien

488 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE
YEO CHOR TZIEN M03069D

CT YEO RESPIRATORY & 

MEDICAL CLINIC
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64730918 English

489 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHAN PING WAH 

KENNETH
M07150A

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67325788

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

490 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE
TAN AIK HAU M11858C

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67325788 Chinese, English, Hokkien

491 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHAN KWOK WAI 

ADRIAN
M13043E

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67325788

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, Malay

492 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

CHEW HUCK 

CHIN
M08881A

RESPIRATORY MEDICAL 

ASSOCIATES (MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67325788 English, Hokkien

493 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

JOHN LAW LIK 

MUK
M11037Z

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

494 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

NG CHOON 

YONG ALVIN
M10331D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5
Chinese, English, Hokkien

495 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
LIM HUI FANG M11129E

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

496 Respiratory Medicine
CHOO CHUAN 

GEE
M18042D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5
English

497 Respiratory Medicine
LEE CHUEN 

PENG
M11821D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

498 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
YIP HWEE SENG M10030G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5
English

499 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

YANG TZE YI 

STEVE
M06902G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510

68350035/6835004

5
Chinese, English, Hokkien

500 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

ENG CHER TIEW 

PHILIP
M03654D

PHILIP ENG RESPIRATORY & 

MEDICAL CLINIC

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68360378

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

501 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
LIM HUI FANG M11129E

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

502 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

NG CHOON 

YONG ALVIN
M10331D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4
Chinese, English, Hokkien

503 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine

JOHN LAW LIK 

MUK
M11037Z

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Indonesian, Malay

504 Respiratory Medicine
Intensive Care 

Medicine
YIP HWEE SENG M10030G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4
English

505 Respiratory Medicine
CHOO CHUAN 

GEE
M18042D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4
English

506 Respiratory Medicine
LEE CHUEN 

PENG
M11821D

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

507 Respiratory Medicine
CRITICAL CARE 

MEDICINE

YANG TZE YI 

STEVE
M06902G

THE RESPIRATORY PRACTICE 

LUNG ASTHMA COUGH ALLERGY 

(PEMC)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989

63420302/6342049

4
Chinese, English, Hokkien

508 Rheumatology
ANINDITA 

SANTOSA
M14696Z AARIA RHEUMATOLOGY 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499

69081730/8339089

3

English, German, 

Indonesian

509 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY SIM HONG GEE M06867E
RAVENNA UROLOGY CLINIC PTE 

LTD (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64797822

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Teochew

# [AIA - INTERNAL]



510 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
POH BEOW 

KIONG
M08455G B K POH UROLOGY PTE LTD 6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64711450

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Malay

511 UROLOGY ENDOUROLOGY HO SIEW HONG M06479C

S H HO UROLOGY AND 

LAPAROSCOPY CENTRE 

(GLENEAGLES)

6 NAPIER ROAD
GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64752512 English

512 UROLOGY YEOW YUYI M14840G
ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668 Chinese, English, Hokkien

513 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
TAN KHIAW 

NGIAP JAMES
M05487I

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

514 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
TAN YAU MIN 

GERALD
M07717H

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668

Chinese, English, 

Teochew

515 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY CHONG KIAN TAI M07161G
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538 Chinese, English

516 UROLOGY GENITOURINARY PEH OON HUI M05192F
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538 Chinese, English, Hokkien

517 UROLOGY ENDOUROLOGY LIM KHENG SIT M15385J
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(MEH)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67378538

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

518 UROLOGY YEOW YUYI M14840G
ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369 Chinese, English, Hokkien

519 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
TAN YAU MIN 

GERALD
M07717H

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369

Chinese, English, 

Teochew

520 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
TAN KHIAW 

NGIAP JAMES
M05487I

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Indonesian, Malay, 

Teochew

521 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY
PNG KENG 

SIANG
M09501Z FEM SURGERY @ ORCHARD

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67333383 Chinese, English

522 UROLOGY ENDOUROLOGY LIM KHENG SIT M15385J
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien

523 UROLOGY GENITOURINARY PEH OON HUI M05192F
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348 Chinese, English, Hokkien

524 UROLOGY URO-ONCOLOGY CHONG KIAN TAI M07161G
PANASIA SURGERY PTE LTD 

(PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 63466348 Chinese, English

525
UROLOGY 

(ANDROLOGY & 

FERTILITY​)

ANDROLOGY & 

FERTILITY​

TAN BAN WEI 

RONNY
M10678Z

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

526
UROLOGY 

(ANDROLOGY & 

FERTILITY​)

ANDROLOGY & 

FERTILITY​

TAN BAN WEI 

RONNY
M10678Z

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

527
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY

LIEW CHOON 

HOW LEWIS
M07866B

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668 English

528
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY LIE KWOK YING M10693C

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668 Chinese, English

529
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY

TEO CHANG 

PENG COLIN
M08010A COLIN TEO UROLOGY 6A NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES ANNEXE 

BLOCK
Singapore 258500 62596770

Chinese, English, Hokkien, 

Teochew

530
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY

WONG YUET 

CHEN MICHAEL
M04006A

INTERNATIONAL UROLOGY, 

FERTILITY & GYNAECOLOGY

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 68381214 Chinese, English

531
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY

LIEW CHOON 

HOW LEWIS
M07866B

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369 English

532
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY LEE YEE MUN M06170J

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

(MEMC)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62358633

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

533
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY LEE YEE MUN M06170J

NEXUS SURGICAL ASSOCIATES 

PTE LTD (PEH)

319 JOO CHIAT 

PLACE

PARKWAY EAST 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 427989 64404866

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

534
UROLOGY 

(ENDOUROLOGY)
ENDOUROLOGY

LIM SEY KIAT 

TERENCE
M11218F

ASSURE UROLOGY & ROBOTIC 

CENTRE

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 62570668 Chinese, English, Hokkien

535
UROLOGY (FEMALE 

UROLOGY)
FEMALE ​UROLOGY​

BANG SHIEH 

LING
M12260B

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (GLENEAGLES)
6 NAPIER ROAD

GLENEAGLES 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 258499 64753668

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

536
UROLOGY (FEMALE 

UROLOGY)
FEMALE ​UROLOGY​

BANG SHIEH 

LING
M12260B

ADVANCED UROLOGY 

ASSOCIATES (ORCHARD)

3 MOUNT 

ELIZABETH

MOUNT ELIZABETH 

MEDICAL CENTRE
Singapore 228510 67350369

Cantonese, Chinese, 

English, Malay

# [AIA - INTERNAL]


